Division: BAM DIV 10

Team

N -

Boat#
J.BRONSINK 35-E.ZIEGLER 34
G.MAINSTONE JR.

412-A.MAINSTONE Y-114

(<20 &) B SRS )

216

J.LEE 371-J.MAINSTONE 23
T.PIERCE 366-K.CLINTON 365
A.ZIEGLER 373-J.STEWART 372
R.FAHLING 115-J.0GLETREE

J.STACY 301-M.CURRAN 303
8 S.TOSSAUA 369-L.BUEHLER

113

9 L.JORY 513-J.JORY 514

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

BAM Div 10

Team Tournament Results

7/20/2021 GOGUAC LAKE

9
22

22 (100%)
41.48

Team#

14

29
256
141

136
313

354

Fish
4/ 4
4/ 4

5/ 5
3/3
11
2/2

2/2
11

Wagt Pnlty Bns
9.26
8.36

6.87
4.93
3.69
3.34

3.24
1.79

.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F
3.37
3.02

1.67
2.19
3.69

2.00
1.79

1.89
2.44
4.15

Total
9.26
8.36

6.87
4.93
3.69
3.34

3.24
1.79

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
50.00
49.00

48.00
47.00
46.00
45.00

44.00
43.00

33.00
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